No. parts description number| No. parts description number
1 |BOLT M5X16 3 26 |FLY WHEEL 1
2 |AIR FILTER ASSENBLY 1 27 |PLAIN CUSHION ¢ 38 2

2-1 |AIR FILTER COVER 1 28 |NUT M8X1. 25 1

2-2 |AIR FILTER 1 29 |EVEN FILLING PIECE 2

2—-3 |SPOONGE 1 30 |[CLUTCH 1

2—4 [AIR FILTER MOTHER BOARD 1 31 [PROFILE FILLING PIECE ¢ 10 2
3 |BOLT M5X55 2 32 |CLUTCH SET BOLT 2
4 |SHOOT THE PAD $5 10 33 |LEFT COVER 1
5 |CARBURETOR ASSY 1 34 |BOLT M5X25 4
6 |[CARBURETOR PAPER PAD 1 35 |RIGHT BOX BODY 1
7 |BOLT M5X25 2 36 |OIL SEAL ¢ 12X ¢ 22X7 1
8 |[INTER PIPE 1 37 |STARTS THE DRIVING PLATE 1
9 [INTER PIPE PAPER PAD 1 38 [NUT M8X1. 25 1
10 [SPARK PLUG 1 39 |ALUMINUM FILLING PIECE 1
11 [CYLINDER BLOCK 1 40 [HAND PULLING STARTER 1
12 [CYLINDER BLOCK PAPER PAD 1 41 [BOLT M5X20 7
13 [PISTON RING 2 42 |HIGH-PRESSURED PACKAGE ASS’Y| 1
14 [PISTON 1 43 [0IL POT CLAMP 1
15 [PISTON PIN ELASTIC RING 2 44 |0IL POT ASS’Y 1
16 [PISTON PIN 1 45 [BOLT M5X20 2
17 [ROLLER BEARING 1 46 [0IL POT PROTECTION FRAME 1
18 [BENT AXES ASS’Y 1 47 [CYLINDER BODY SHELL 1
19 [WOODRUFFKEY 1 48 [CYLINDER COVER 1
20 [BEARING 6202 2 49 [BOLT M5X20 4
21 [LOCATING PIN 4 50 |MUFFLER PAPER PAD 1
22 |GATHERS THE BOX PAPER PAD 1 51 |MUFFLER ASS’ Y 1
23 [LEFT BOX BODY 1 52 |BOLT M5X12 2
24 |0IL SEAL ¢ 15X ¢ 30X7 1 53 |BOLT M6X55 2
25 [BOLT M5X30 4 54 |MUFFLER COVER 1




